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8.556673 The Best of

RAVEL

(1875-1937)

Total Time
78:41

Pavane pour une infante défunte
Slovak Radio Symphony Orchestra
(Bratislava) ¢ Kenneth Jean
(from Naxos 8.550424)

A Violin Sonata in G major
- Blues (Moderato)
Dong-Suk Kang violin e Pascal Devoyon piano
(from Naxos 8.550276)

El Alborada del gracioso
from Miroirs
Francois-Joél Thiollier piano
(from Naxos 8.550683)

EA Le Jardin féerique
from Ma mere I’"Oye
Slovak Philharmonic Choir
Slovak Radio Symphony Orchestra
Kenneth Jean (from Naxos 8.550173)

H Jeux d’eau
Frangois-Joél Thiollier piano
(from Naxos 8.550683)

@A Tzigane
Marat Bisengaliev violin
Polish National Radio Symphony Orchestra
Johannes Wildner
(from Naxos 8.550494)

6:17

5:21

3:49

4:58

Feria from Rapsodie espagnole

Slovak Radio Symphony Orchestra (Bratislava)

Kenneth Jean
(from Naxos 8.550424)

Le Tombeau de Couperin
El Rigaudon
El Menuet
Frangois-Joél Thiollier piano
(from Naxos 8.553008)

[ Piano Concerto in G major
- Adagio assai
Frangois-Joél Thiollier piano
Polish National Radio Symphony Orchestra
Antoni Wit
(from Naxos 8.550753)

String Quartet in F major
— Assez vif. Treés rythmé
Kodaly Quartet
(from Naxos 8.550249)

A Boléro
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Adrian Leaper
(from Naxos 8.550501)

6:29

3:21
4:15

8:23

6:12

13:32
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